• Space saving, low weight design
• Body made from stainless steel barstock
• Positioner housing in stainless steel options
• Soft seat options
• Zero steady-state air consumption
• Not sensitive to vibration
• Software configurable flow characteristics
Pneumatic control valve with right angle body design and

DN40 kv15-25
TYPE 6020-NO-against flow
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6 0 2 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering example: 6020/015V0D20D1-1-1
Hygiene right angle control valve type 6020, DN 15, welding ends acc. DIN 11850, stainless steel body
1.4404, soft sealing, digital positioner, actuator 80 mm, linear flow characteristic, Kvs-value reduced to
40 % (Kvs 1,6).
Hygiene Right Angle Control Valve  6020
with integrated digital positioner
Kvs- Values
characteristic
DN 15 20 25 40 15 20 25 40
full 4 4 10 25 4 4 10 20
reduced (63 %) 2,5 2,5 6,3 16 2,5 2,5 6,3 15
reduced (40 %) 1,6 1,6 4 - 1,6 1,6 4 -
reduced (25 %) 1 1 2,5 - - - 2,5 -
reduced (16 %) 0,63 0,63 1,6 4 - - 1,6 4
reduced (10 %) 0,4 0,4 1 2,5 - - - 2,5
reduced (6,3 %) 0,25 0,25 0,63 1,6 - - - 1,6
reduced (4 %) - - 0,4 - - - - -
reduced (2,5 %) 0,1 0,1 0,25 - - - - -
stroke (mm)
linear equal percentage
16
DN20 only in inch available
1. Design 2. Connections 3. Body material 4. Trim 5. Positioner 6. Actuator
0 Hygiene right D Welding ends acc. 2 Stainless steel 0 soft seat 6 p/p positioner, Type 8047 1 Piston   80 mm
angle control valve DIN 11850, series 2 3 Stainless 7 i/p positioner, Type 8047 (stainless steel
Type 6020 I Welding ends acc. ISO steel 1.4404 8 i/p positioner w ith plug bonnet)
E Welding ends acc. inch electropolished connection M12x1, Type 8047 2 Piston 125 mm
Z Tri-clamp acc. inch Ra< 0,6 µm 9 i/p positioner ex-proof (stainless steel
(II 2 G Eex ib IIC T6), plug bonnet)
connection M12x1, Type 8047
A digital positioner w ith process
controller Type 8048 IPC
C digital positioner, Type
8049 4 w ire
D digital positioner Type 8048,
IP65 + pos. indicator
R digital positioner Type 8049
2 w ire
T digital positioner Type 8049
AS-i version
7. Springs 8. Flow characteristic 9. Stem sealing 10. Kvs-value 11. Accessories 12. Special versions
- standard - linear - EPDM (FDA) - full (100 %) - w ithout S Quote for further
1 srping open 1 equal percentage 1 silicon (FDA) A red. 63 % special versions.
(only w ith dig. 2 fluoraz 200°C 1 red. 40 %
positioner) (FDA) 2 red. 25 %
3 red. 16 %
4 red. 10%
5 red. 6,3 %
6 red. 4 %
7 red. 2,5%
Dimensions and Weights
Dimensions in mm